
Place Name              Feder Rtg Loc Score M-Buch. Buch.

1 Varga, Dávid      FSpS 2280    7.5     38.0  49.0

2 Sremaňák, Slavomír LF   2178    7       40.0  51.0

 3-4 Tomeš, Zdeněk ESF  2069    6.5     40.5  50.5

     Jireš, Jiří PřF 2031    6.5     38.5  48.5

 5-6 Tomeš, Pavel ESF  2068    6       35.0  43.0

     Baláž, František FSS  1948    6       32.0  42.0

7 Slouka, Lukáš FF   1653    5.5     37.0  47.5

8-11 Pokladník, Martin PřF 1955    5       38.5  49.0

     Fajová, Alice     PdF  1400    5       32.5  43.5

     Faja, Vilém       JUNI 1633    5       31.0  41.0

     Němec, Daniel ESF  1300    5       24.5  30.5

12-13 Dráb, Tomáš ESF  1900    4.5     39.5  50.5

     Nešleha, Josef ESF  1300    4.5     30.0  38.5

14-18 Štěrba, Martin ESF  1300    4       31.0  39.5

     Urbanovský, Karel ESF  1300    4       29.5  38.5

     Matula, Jakub     JUNI 1100    4       28.5  36.0

     Růžička, Pavol ESF  1400    4       27.0  36.5

     Kondek, Jakub     ESF  1300    4       24.5  30.5

19 Kozák, Daniel ESF  1300    3.5     27.0  34.0

20-22 Vencelides, Petr  PřF 1428    3       32.5  41.5

     Bajaník, Samuel ESF  1300    3       28.0  35.5

     Jonáš, Jan ESF  1300    3       26.5  34.0

23 Chribik, Michal   ESF  1300    1.5     26.0  34.5
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No Name              Feder Rtg 1 2 3 4

1 Varga, Dávid      FSpS 2280  9:W  8:L 13:W 12:D

2 Sremaňák, Slavomír LF   2178 17:W  6:W  4:L  7:W

3 Tomeš, Zdeněk ESF  2069 21:W 12:W  5:W  4:W

4 Jireš, Jiří PřF 2031 22:W 16:W  2:W  3:L

5 Tomeš, Pavel ESF  2068 23:W 20:W  3:L 10:W

6 Baláž, František FSS  1948 19:W  2:L 16:W  9:W

7 Slouka, Lukáš FF   1653 13:D 10:W  8:W  2:L

8 Pokladník, Martin PřF 1955 18:W  1:W  7:L 20:W

9 Fajová, Alice     PdF  1400  1:L 18:W 15:W  6:L

10 Faja, Vilém       JUNI 1633 14:W  7:L 11:W  5:L

11 Němec, Daniel ESF  1300 12:L 21:W 10:L 13:W

12 Dráb, Tomáš ESF  1900 11:W  3:L 14:W  1:D

13 Nešleha, Josef ESF  1300  7:D 17:W  1:L 11:L

14 Štěrba, Martin ESF  1300 10:L 22:W 12:L 21:W

15 Urbanovský, Karel ESF  1300 20:L  0:W  9:L 18:W

16 Matula, Jakub     JUNI 1100  0:W  4:L  6:L 23:D

17 Růžička, Pavol ESF  1400  2:L 13:L 22:W 19:L

18 Kondek, Jakub     ESF  1300  8:L  9:L  0:W 15:L

19 Kozák, Daniel ESF  1300  6:L 23:W 20:L 17:W

20 Vencelides, Petr  PřF 1428 15:W  5:L 19:W  8:L

21 Bajaník, Samuel ESF  1300  3:L 11:L 23:W 14:L

22 Jonáš, Jan ESF  1300  4:L 14:L 17:L  0:W

23 Chribik, Michal   ESF  1300  5:L 19:L 21:L 16:D
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10:W  7:W  2:W  3:W  4:W

 5:W  3:W  1:L  8:W 12:W

 8:D  2:L  6:W  1:L  7:W

 6:W  8:D  5:W 12:W  1:L

 2:L  9:W  4:L 14:W  8:W

 4:L 20:W  3:L 15:W 14:W

12:W  1:L 20:W  9:W  3:L

 3:D  4:D 15:W  2:L  5:L

14:W  5:L 13:W  7:L 16:W

 1:L 21:W 12:L 22:W 15:W

20:L 23:W 14:L 17:W 19:W

 7:L 17:W 10:W  4:L  2:L

16:L  0:W  9:L 23:W 20:W

 9:L 19:W 11:W  5:L  6:L

19:W 16:W  8:L  6:L 10:L

13:W 15:L 22:W 19:D  9:L

18:W 12:L 21:W 11:L  0:W

17:L 22:L 23:W 20:W 21:W

15:L 14:L  0:W 16:D 11:L

11:W  6:L  7:L 18:L 13:L

22:W 10:L 17:L  0:W 18:L

21:L 18:W 16:L 10:L 23:W

 0:W 11:L 18:L 13:L 22:L


